
 

COLA CAO 0% ADDED SUGAR WITH 
 

 All the flavor of Cola Cao with zero added sugars

removed all the sugar from Cola Cao 0% and added cocoa. With this perfect formula we 

get a product that maintains the entire original flavor of Cola Cao, but without added 

sugars. And all with only 0.4% fat because coc

maintain the line while enjoying each cup.
 

 

PACKING DETAILS 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

Weight 300g 

Units/ Case 12 

Cases/ Pallet 64 

Case Dimension 372 x 279 x 137mm

Case net weight 3.6 Kg 

Case gross weight 4.20 Kg 

Shelf-life 540 Days 

Pack Language English & Arabic

Energetic  value                                                       
Fat                                                                                
Of which saturates                                                    
Carbohydrates                                                           
Of which sugars                                                         
Dietary Fiber                                                              
Protein                                                                        
Salt                                                                               
Calcium                                                                
Match                                                                   

 

COLA CAO 0% ADDED SUGAR WITH NATURAL CACAO

All the flavor of Cola Cao with zero added sugars. Discover how it is possible. We have 

removed all the sugar from Cola Cao 0% and added cocoa. With this perfect formula we 

get a product that maintains the entire original flavor of Cola Cao, but without added 

sugars. And all with only 0.4% fat because cocoa is defatted! The ideal solution to 

maintain the line while enjoying each cup.

 

372 x 279 x 137mm 

English & Arabic 

Nutritional Information 

Per 100ml 

                       215 kJ                                                                    
                        0.6g 
                        0.4g 
                      7.1g 
                       4.8g 
                       1.2g 
                       3.7g 
                       0.13 

                   137 mg (17%) 
                   122 mg (17%) 

NATURAL CACAO 

Discover how it is possible. We have 

removed all the sugar from Cola Cao 0% and added cocoa. With this perfect formula we 

get a product that maintains the entire original flavor of Cola Cao, but without added 

oa is defatted! The ideal solution to 

                                            51kcal 


