

COLA CAO 0% ADDED SUGAR WITH NATURAL CACAO

All the flavor of Cola Cao with zero added sugars. Discover how it is possible. We have removed all the sugar from Cola Cao 0% and added cocoa. With this perfect formula we get a product that maintains the entire original flavor of Cola Cao, but without added sugars. And all with only 0.4% fat because cocoa is defatted! The ideal solution to maintain the line while enjoying each cup.

PACKING DETAILS

Weight	300g
Units/ Case	12
Cases/ Pallet	64
Case Dimension	372 x 279 x 137mm
Case net weight	3.6 Kg
Case gross weight	4.20 Kg
Shelf-life	540 Days
Pack Language	English & Arabic







Nutritional Information Per 100ml		
Fat	0.6g	
Of which saturates	0.4g	
Carbohydrates	7.1g	
Of which sugars	4.8g	
Dietary Fiber	1.2g	
Protein	3.7g	
Salt	0.13	
Calcium	137 mg (17%)	
Match	122 mg (17%)	

